

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2991/2023

Nasir Chauhan Son Of Natthu Chauhan,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Simran Bharti, Advocate for Mr. Abdul Kalam Khan, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yeshwant Kankhadia, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

27/07/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the latest factual report as well as criminal antecedents of the accused-petitioner.

List on 16.08.2023.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar/414